
Please be advised that Eastbourne SC's Annual Summer Break Dates for 2017 are as follows: 
 

The Club Breaks up on Friday 28th July 2017. 
 

The Club Re-starts back on Monday 4th September 2017. 
 

However, the Gold and Silver Squads will continue to swim on the following dates at their usual pools 
and times, except where indicated: 
 

Saturday 29th July 2017 - Moira House as usual - 6:00am to 8:00am. 
Tuesday 1st August 2017 - Sovereign Centre as usual - 2 lanes - 7:00pm to 9:00pm. 
Wednesday 2nd August 2017 - University of Brighton as usual - 6:00pm to 7:30pm. 
Thursday 3rd August 2017 - University of Brighton as usual - 6:00pm to 8:00pm. 

Friday 4th August 2017 - Sovereign Centre as usual but only 3 lanes - 6:00pm to 8:00pm. 
Saturday 5th August 2017 - Moira House as usual - 6:00am to 8:00am. 
 

Tuesday 29th August 2017 - Sovereign Centre as usual - 2 lanes - 7:00pm to 9:00pm. 
Wednesday 30th August 2017 - Sovereign Centre - 3 lanes - 6:00pm to 7:30pm. (Not the University of 
Brighton). 
Friday 1st September 2017 - Sovereign Centre as usual but only 3 lanes - 6:00pm to 8:00pm. 
Saturday 2nd September 2017 - Moira House as usual - 6:00am to 8:00am. 

 


